SINGLE MALT
Highland Park
Glenfiddich
Talisker
Laphroig

RUM

Bacardi
Bacardi Spiced
Malibu

Kraken

LIQUORS
Archers
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Sambuca
Jaegermeister
Tequila Cuervo
Tequila
Disaronno
Kahlua

Baileys
Cointreau
Chambord

COGNAC

Courvoisier
Remy Martin

OFFERS AND PROMOTIONS
See Boards

£5.00 tray charge for room service

£550
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£450
£450
£450
£5.00

£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£450
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£550
£6.50
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SOFTS DRAUGHT

Peps| R£200 | LE300
Pepsi Max R£200 | L£3.00
Lemonade R£200 | L£300
Cordial Dash £0.50
Mixer Dash £0.70
BOTTLED SOFTS

Ginger Beer £2.20
Tonic Water £2.20
Light Tonic £2.20
Ginger Ale £2.20
Energy £3.00
Frobisher’'s Orange & Passionfruit £300
Frobisher's Apple & Raspberry £3.00
Water Still & Sparkling S£200 | L£400
JUICE

Orange Juice R£200 | L£300
Apple Juice R£200 | L£3.00
Cranberry Juice R£200 | L£3.00
HOT DRINKS

Macchiato £300
Espresso S£250 | D£300
Americano £350
Hot Chocolate £350
Cappuccino £380
Flat White £3.80
Mocha £400
COCKTAILS £9.95

Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Sex on the Beach
French 75

Malibu Sunset
Nuttery Kraken
Aperol Spritz

LIQUOR COFFEE £7.95
Baileys

Irish

French

Spanish

Italian

Mexican

American

BEER ON DRAUGHT

Amstel Half £3.00
Orchard Thieves Cider Half £3.00
Murphy's Half £3.25
Birra Morett Half £3.25

BOTTLED BEER & ALE
Heineken %0 / Birra Moretti %0
Sol

Tiger Beer

Guest Ale

BOTTLED OLD MOUT CIDER
Kiwi and Lime

Berries and Cherries

Berries and Cherries 0%

VODKA

Three Sixty
Absolut
Raspberry Absolut
Absolut Citron
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater Gin
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Tanqueray Blackcurrant

WHISKEY
Irish - Jameson'’s

BOURBON
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve

BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal 12yr

| Pint £6.00
| Pint £6.00
| Pint £6.50
| Pint £6.50

Bottle £3.00
Bottle £4.00
Bottle £4.00
Bottle £5.00

Bottle £5.00
Bottle £5.00
Bottle £5.00

£450
£500
£5.00
£500
£6.50

£450
£450
£530
£550
£6.50

£450

£450
£6.00

£450
£550

ALL SPIRITS MEASURED IN 25ML OR MULTIPLES OF



