

SINGLE MALT

Highland Park	£5.50
Glenfiddich	£6.00
Talisker	£6.00
Laphroig	£6.50

RUM

Bacardi	£4.50
Bacardi Spiced	£4.50
Malibu	£4.50
Kraken	£5.00

LIQUORS

Archers	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Tia Maria	£4.50
Sambuca	£4.50
Jaegermeister	£4.50
Tequila Cuervo	£4.50
Tequila	£4.50
Disaronno	£5.00
Kahlua	£5.00
Baileys	£5.00
Cointreau	£5.00
Chambord	£5.00

COGNAC

Courvoisier	£5.50
Remy Martin	£6.50

OFFERS AND PROMOTIONS
See Boards

£5.00 tray charge for room service

DRINKS MENU

No/
number
six

SOFTS DRAUGHT

Pepsi	R £2.00		L £3.00
Pepsi Max	R £2.00		L £3.00
Lemonade	R £2.00		L £3.00
Cordial Dash			£0.50
Mixer Dash			£0.70

BOTTLED SOFTS

Ginger Beer		£2.20
Tonic Water		£2.20
Light Tonic		£2.20
Ginger Ale		£2.20
Energy		£3.00
Frobisher's Orange & Passionfruit		£3.00
Frobisher's Apple & Raspberry		£3.00
Water Still & Sparkling	S £2.00	L £4.00

JUICE

Orange Juice	R £2.00		L £3.00
Apple Juice	R £2.00		L £3.00
Cranberry Juice	R £2.00		L £3.00

HOT DRINKS

Macchiato		£3.00
Espresso	S £2.50	D £3.00
Americano		£3.50
Hot Chocolate		£3.50
Latte		£3.80
Cappuccino		£3.80
Flat White		£3.80
Mocha		£4.00

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini		£9.95
Cosmopolitan		
Sex on the Beach		
French 75		
Malibu Sunset		
Nuttery Kraken		
Aperol Spritz		

LIQUOR COFFEE

Baileys		£7.95
Irish		
French		
Spanish		
Italian		
Mexican		
American		

BEER ON DRAUGHT

Amstel	Half £3.00	Pint £6.00
Orchard Thieves Cider	Half £3.00	Pint £6.00
Murphy's	Half £3.25	Pint £6.50
Birra Moretti	Half £3.25	Pint £6.50

BOTTLED BEER & ALE

Heineken %0 / Birra Moretti %0	Bottle £3.00
Sol	Bottle £4.00
Tiger Beer	Bottle £4.00
Guest Ale	Bottle £5.00

BOTTLED OLD MOUT CIDER

Kiwi and Lime	Bottle £5.00
Berries and Cherries	Bottle £5.00
Berries and Cherries 0%	Bottle £5.00

VODKA

Three Sixty	£4.50
Absolut	£5.00
Raspberry Absolut	£5.00
Absolut Citron	£5.00
Grey Goose	£6.50

GIN

Beefeater Gin	£4.50
Beefeater Pink	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.30
Hendricks	£5.50
Tanqueray Blackcurrant	£6.50

WHISKEY

Irish - Jameson's	£4.50
-------------------	-------

BOURBON

Jack Daniels	£4.50
Woodford Reserve	£6.00

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.50
Chivas Regal 12yr	£5.50

ALL SPIRITS MEASURED IN 25ML OR MULTIPLES OF